
 Quotation

Order No: ROD14

PRASHANT - Mob: 9927943857

Date: 2025-01-16 20:24:38

Remarks: 

Tag
No

Item Stam
p

Gr Wt. LWt NetWt T+W Oth Lbr Fine Amt

SSB Select 
Item@
94000.
00

500.000 0.000 500.000 0 0.00 0
Gr.W
t

500.00
0

47000

S PAYAL SIL 2500.00
0

0.000 2465.00
0

78 0.00 1000
Gr.W
t

1922.7
00

2500000

Total 2 2500.00
0

2465.00
0

1422.7
00

2547000
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